9867929121, Amit Hate :7066009350, PritamSawarkar :9529310785, Vinay Sukhdeve 7020056089, Sachin Nagdive 8380097066

2 Borrower: KAPIL
SUBHASH
SATHE / Co-
Borrower: Swati
Kapil Sathe

SBTHAMRV0000160
&
SLPHAMRV0000176

Shriram Housing
Finance Limited
(SHFL)

Arcil
Retail
Loan
Portfolio
-045
B-Trust

Rs.7,48,491/-
(Rupees Seven
Lakh Forty
Eight Thousand
Four Hundred
and ninety one)
& Rs.8,00,394/-
(Rupees Eight
Lakhs Three
Hundred and
Ninety Four
Only)
as on

24-07-2017 +
further Interest
thereon + Legal
Expenses

Physical
possession
on 09-01-
2024

Will be ar-
ranged on
request

Freehold
Area 707
Sq Ft

Rs.
150300/-
(Rupees:
Onle Lakh
Fifty Thou-
sand Three
Hundred
only)

Rs.
1,50,3000/-
(Rupees

[...]

9867929121, Amit Hate :7066009350, PritamSawarkar :9529310785, Vinay Sukhdeve 7020056089, Sachin Nagdive 8380097066

3 Borrower:
SCIENCEQUIP
MARKETING
PVT LTD / Co-
Borrower MR.
ASHOK KUMAR
HASTIMAL
RATHI/MRS.
SARITA ASHOK
KUMAR RATHI

478FSL31463151 &
478BLF25821391

Bajaj Finance
Limited (BFL)

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
042-D-
Trust

Rs.
16,73,076.3/-
(Rupees:
Sixteen Lakh
Seventy Three
Thousand
Seventy Six
Only) As On
01-06-2022+
Further Interest
Thereon +
Legal Expenses

Physical
possession
on 26-07-
2023

Will be ar-
ranged on
request

Freehold
Area 473
Sq. Ft.

Rs.
1,28,700/-
(Rupees:
Onle Lakh
Twenty
Eight Thou-
sand Seven
Hundred
only)

Rs.
12,87,000/-
(Rupee
Twelve
Lakhs
Eighty
Seven
Thousand
only)

On 13/12/
2024

At
12:00.
Noon.

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by ASHOK KUMAR HASTIMAL RATHI ,consisting of land & building, structure,
fitting, fixtures, erection, installation, etc. situated Unit No-203, Vastu Amrut Apartment, Nazul Plot No 2/38, Nazul Sheet No 45-A Govind Nagar, Rajapet,

[...]

Twenty Nine
Thousand
Four Hundred
Eighty Five
Only) As On
23-08-2022 +
Further Interest
Thereon +
Legal Expenses

Physical
possession
on 15-02-
2024

Will be ar-
ranged on
request

Freehold
Area

Land 800
Sq. Ft. &
con-

structed
area
1188
Sq.ft.

Rs.
273900/-
(Rupees:
Two Lakh
Seventy
Three
Thousand
and Nine
Hundred
only)

Rs.
27,39,000/-
(Rupee
Twenty
Seven
Lakhs and
Thirty Nine
Thousand
only)

On 24/12/
2024

At
02:00.PM.

Description Of The Secured Asset Being Auctioned: Property Owned By Asha Purushottam Sherekar , Mauze – Peth, Pragne Badnera, Bearing
House No -552/0, Ward No -43, Nazul Sheet No- 81-B, Plot No – 213, Mathodkar Galli,Behind Indrabhuvan Theatre, Bhaji Bazar Peth, Inside Ambagate,

[...]

Narsala, Ward No.06, within the limits of Grampanchayat Narsala, Tehsil Nagpur
(Rural) & District Nagpur. Bounded by: East by: Plot No.53, West by: 30 Ft. wide
Road, North by: 30 Ft. wide Road and South by: Plot No.61.

01-11-2024

&

07-11-2024

Rs.16,07,163.52
(Rupees Sixteen Lakh
Seven Thousand One
Hundred Sixty Three
and Fifty Two Paise

Only) as on 05-11-2024

1

1) Mr. Dayaram Kishanlal
Rathod, 2) Ms. Neha

Dayaram Rathod, 3) Mr.
Shubham Dayaram

Rathod, 4) Mr. Rishabh
Dayaram Rathod

Loan Account
No.

45749420001030
Loan Amount:
Rs.7,05,187/-

Immovable Property: